07/03/08 12:19:03 PM

Overall Results 22nd Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling
Rank Team Name Elapsed Pace Penalty Category
1 209 Whose ldea Was This A 9:23:02 6:08 0 Open
2 210 Runners Anonymous 9:55:01 6:29 0 Open
3 147 ATCO Accelerators 10:12:49 6:40 0 Corporate
4 259 2run.ca 10:19:59 6:45 0 Open
5 186 Big Sky Athletics 10:29:03 6:51 0 Mixed
6 201 Witten LLP?Fast Trax Run & Ski Shop 10:44:-21 7:01 0 Mixed
7 174 Alberta Greyhounds 11:11:50 7:19 0 Masters
8 163 Calgary Roadmasters 11:14:55 7:21 0 Masters
9 182 MacEwan X Country 11:15:33 7:21 0 Mixed
10 230 Tar Turkeys 11:19:24 7:24 0 Open
11 223 Runners Den Central Alberta 11:26:20 7:28 0 Open
12 164 Sheep River Racing Team 11:54:29 7:47 0 Masters
13 175 Greyhounds Alberta 12:03:21 7:53 0 Open
14 106 Go Team 12:04:36 7:53 0 Corporate
15 101 KLM Royal Runners 12:05:55 7:54 0 Corporate
16 157 Burnett Duckworth and Palmer LLP 12:10:38 7:57 0 Legal
17 150 Whose ldea Was This B 12:12:57 7:59 5 Legal
18 242 Simon Fraser J.H. Teachers 12:13:27 7:59 0 Open
19 268 The Headhunters 12:13:49 7:59 0 Open
20 113 Komex Kardiacs 12:21:09 8:04 0 Corporate
21 173 Central Alberta Masters 12:23:20 8:06 0 Masters
22 181 Runners Soul 12:28:28 8:09 0 Mixed
23 112 ConocoPhillips Surmont 12:29:42 8:10 0 Corporate
24 111 Enbridge Elite 12:32:26 8:12 0 Corporate
25 247 Gotta Go 2 12:40:18 8:17 0 Open
26 224 Red Deer College Alumni 12:40:36 8:17 0 Mixed
27 146 Talisman Tailwinds 12:40:54 8:17 0 Corporate
28 197 Our Splits are Bananas 12:43:01 8:18 0 Mixed
29 148 Shell Unleaded 12:43:36 8:19 0 Corporate
30 271 Bankers Hall Club 12:43:54 8:19 0 Open
31 263 U of C Chemistry 12:44:-11 8:19 0 Mixed
32 218 First Blood 12:45:53 8:20 0 Open
33 170 Nelsons Masters 12:52:04 8:24 0 Masters
34 248 Tri-River Runners 12:52:42 8:25 0 Mixed
35 212 Rogue Runners 12:53:15 8:25 0 Open
36 255 Cool Pool Cruisers 12:57:26 8:28 0 Open
37 274 WAG Women Against Gravity 13:03:34 8:32 0 wWomen's
38 240 Rivervalley Blast 13:07:56 8:35 0 Open
39 234 RiverValley Rush 13:08:41 8:35 0 Open
40 266 Bayer CropScience 13:08:45 8:35 0 Open
41 134 WorleyParsons 13:10:27 8:36 0 Corporate
42 215 Lost Tribe 13:12:19 8:38 0 Open
43 149 Out of Focus 13:12:36 8:38 0 Corporate
44 254 Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies 13:14:40 8:39 0 Open
45 188 Blood, Sweat & Beers 13:20:28 8:43 0 Mixed
46 116 Team Hudson 13:21:00 8:43 0 Corporate
47 177 The Whiners 13:21:49 8:44 0 Mixed
48 184 Triathagods 13:22:23 8:44 0 Mixed
49 262 Gotta Go 13:24:22 8:46 0 Open
50 232 Mountain Munchers 13:24:34 8:46 0 Open
51 245 Edgecombe All Stars 13:27:02 8:47 0 Open
52 273 Mustang Sallies 13:29:48 8:49 0 women's
53 166 Sloth Running Team 13:33:24 8:51 0 Open
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Name
Lost Boys
CBC you at the Finish
10 Fat White Guys
Golder Rush
OutSource Seismic Heroes
Osler Outlaws
Kingston Ross Pasnak LLP
Running on Empty
ConocoPhillips
The Matrix Matrix
Team Tonko
The Billy Rubins
Hector™s Running Amigos
Daye & Company
TeamPowerComm
Gowlings Road Apples
MLT 1
Delta Dashers
Veolia
Tri-ummph?
City Slickers
Chiropractic Performance and Sports Ther
BP NGL
Sysco Stars
Osama Been Runnin
Fallen Arches
BLG Gaspers
Jog with Attitude
Women on a Mission
AMEC
Jim & the Juniors
Kananas-chix
NEB Kneebones
Panthers
RBCDS Wealth management Fanatics
Tornado
MLT 2
SAIT Sooners
Zedi SCADERS
Fraser Milner Casgrain
Stompers
Numb
ERCB Blueliners 2
ERCB Blueliners 1
Bear Naked Runners
Telus Blazing Saddles
Team With a Theme
Altus Geomatics
Ford Mustangs
Field of Dreams
Team Occupational Therapy
Stantec
Team Teach

Elapsed

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:

34:31
36:15
36:25
38:35
39:16
39:31
40:24
42:16
42:35
42:51
43:21
44:30
45:34
46:22
47:05
47:17
47:34
48:15
48:29
52:23
52:30
52:52
56:35
57:34
58:33
00:05
01:33
05:51
09:10
15:04
19:07
19:34
24:36
25:51
26:31
27:36
32:05
35:04
36:58
38:11
40:04
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03:35
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Open
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252
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211
257
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Name
Altus Geomatics 11
Prairie Gophers
BLG Gauntlet Runners
TomFoolery 2
Running Docs
Big Rock Variety Team
Breaking Wind
Sconeheads
TWL Runners
OPTI Upgraders
Murphy Moilers
So You Think You Can Run?
BLG Gazelles
Team Trican
Deloitte One
THO"s Turtles
Red Deer Runners
Morgex Elites
St. Albert Roadrunners
Macleod Dixon Malefactors
Metis Milers
Team Nexen Power
Masters Machines
10 Wild Women Running
BluePaperClip.com
RDH3 Red Deer HHH
Capital Health Predytors
Tenanious Ten
EPCOR Alberta
Edgecombe Grinders
Got 02
RKA"ers
9 Chicks and a Stick
Just Wanna Finish
Take"in it EC
Screamin® Purple Nurples
Green Grizzlies
Golder Dust
FortisAlberta Powerfulls
Its in our Jeans
Sore Soles
Gateway Mountaineers
Dead Squirrels
TomFoolery
Deloitte Two
Sprains Strains
The RunArounds
The Runaways
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Corporate
Mixed
Legal
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Open
Corporate
Mixed
Corporate
Corporate
Open
Legal
Mixed
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Mixed
Open
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Legal
Open
Corporate
Masters
Women's
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Mixed
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